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Mandatory Pre-Proposal Meeting Attendee List        
Project: OSU-Cascades Student Success Center Design Build RFP# 2022-007201 
Project Manager:  Jarrod Penttila 
Date: November 22, 2021 11:00 AM Pacific Time   
 

Name Company Phone Email 

Brooke Davison Oregon State University - CCA 541-936-9995 constructioncontracts@oregonstate.edu  

Jarrod Penttila 
Oregon State University - Cascades 
Campus 541-706-2163 jarrod.penttila@osucascades.edu  

Steve Pitman 
Oregon State University - Cascades 
Campus 541-322-2048 steve.pittman@osucascades.edu  

Riley Pittenger Oh Planning & Design 971-277-2615 riley.pittenger@ohpd.net  

Ralph Brickley Absco Solutions 503-207-3288 ralph.brickley@abscosolutions.com  

Greg Hughes Northland Furniture 541-797-4780 gregh@northlandfurniture.com  

Tom Robbins YGH   tom@ygh.com 

Sue Johnson  FFA Architecture   sjohnson@ffadesign.com  

William Silva Swinerton   wsilva@swinerton.com  

Kris Anderson Andersen Construciton   kanderson@andersen-const.com  

Eric Philips SERA Architects   EricP@serapdx.com  

Maren Sinclair Walsh   msinclair@walsconstruction.com  

Bonnie Stover  Fortis Construction 971-990-3792 bonni.stover@fortisconstruction.com  

Scott Barton-
Smith Hacker   sbartonsmith@hackerarchitects.com  

Ashely Camel  Walsh 503-219-2931 acamel@walshconstruction.com  

Mike Taylor  Kirby Nagelhout 541-389-7119 miket@kirbynagelhout.com  

Debbie Hutchins Skanska 503-548-3113 debbie.hutchins@skanska.com  

Cory Loomis Pence 503-932-2452 CoryL@pence.net  

Melissa Crosman Hacker 503-972-5362 Mcrosman@hackerarchitects.com  

Nate Buddress Lease Crutcher Lewis 971-563-0020 nate.buddress@lewisbuilds.com  

Jason Terry Kirby Nagelhout 541-410-4572 jasont@kirbynagelhout.com  

Lisa Petterson SRG 971-227-1515 lpetterson@srgpartnership.com  

Jason Olson LSW Architects   jason@lsw-architects.com  

Stuart Weir YGH 503-715-3212 stuartw@ygh.com  

Polly Thrall AEI 206-829-7350 pthrall@aeieng.com  

Lauren Loosveldt Opsis 503-943-6220 laurenl@opsisarch.com  

Rene Garza WJHW Inc 972-934-3700 rgarza@wjhw.com  

Carol Long Opsis 503-525-9511 carol.long@opsisarch.com  
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Renee Alexander BBT Architects 541-480-3236 ralexander@bbtarchitects.com  

Sara Martin LEVER Arachitecture 503-928-6040 sara@leverarchitecture.com  

Jessica Biel Pinnacle Architecture 541-388-9897 jessica@parch.biz  

Matt Cohen CS Construction 541-617-9190 mattc@csconstruction.com  

Laura 
VandenBoom SRG    lvandenboom@srgpartnership.com  

Edward Running FFA Architecture   erunning@ffadesign.com  

Libby Corliss Holst 503-233-9856 lcorliss@holstarc.com  

Emmy Havenman SERA Architects   ehaveman@seradesign.com 

Reed Newcomer Morrison-Maierle 541-699-5432 rnewcomer@n-m.net  

Annie Monnier KPFF 503-307-5209 Anne.monnier@kpff.com  

Hayley Wilson LEVER Architecture   hwilson@leverarchitecture.com  

Tim Baugus Pence 503-789-5563 tim.baugus@pence.net  

Stefee Knudsen Hacker   Sknudsen@hackerarchitects.com  

Paul Kinley Opsis 503-347-2059 paul@opsisarch.com  

Jonathan Torres Johnson Controls 503-462-3803 jonathan.torres@jci.com  

Vince Kennedy Lease Crutcher Lewis 503-932-7229 vince.kennedy@lewisbuilds.com  

Morgan 
Matrinelli Holmes   Morgan.martinelli@holmes.us  

Arden Tobey Kirby Nagelhout 425-583-0447 ardent@kirbynegelhout.com  

Joshua Steed Lenity Engineering 503-399-1090 joshuas@lenityarchitecture.com  

Brent Fleck Cook Security Group 503-739-1127 brent.flexk@cooksolutionsgroup.com  

Matt Godt Walsh 503-318-5489 mgodt@walshconstruction.com  

Dana Matheny  Kirby Nagelhout 541-389-7119 danam@kirbynagelhout.com 

Brian Gruenemay Fortis Construction 503-728-8254 
brian.gruenemay@fortisconstruction.co
m 

Adam Conway DOWL 541-385-4772 Aconway@dowl.com  

Sarah Hacker Hacker   shacker@hackerarchitects.com  

Corey Martin Hacker   cmartin@hackerarchitects.com  

Riley Allen Lease Crutcher Lewis 503-209-1331 riley.allen@lewisbuilds.com 

Jess Nickel Allied Works   jessn@alliedworks.com  

Annie Loe Cameron McCarthy 458-234-6358 aloe@cameronmccarthy.com  

McKenna Colby Skanska 971-203-6610 mckenna.colby@skanska.com  

RoVawn Rouse Harper Houf Peterson Righellis 503-754-2913 rovawnr@hhpr.com  

Tim Wybenga TVA Architects   timw@tvaarchitects.com  

Amy Bonato Opsis 503-525-9511 amyb@opsisarch.com  

Pam Staftler TVA Architects   pams@tvaarchitects.com  

Bob Moro Skanska 503-869-1353 Robert.moro@skanska.com 
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Matt Wycoff R&H Construction 541-880-3044 mwycoff@rhconst.com  

Lyle Keck Affilitated Engineers 206-829-7307 lkeck@aeieng.com  

Gregg Sanders Henneberry Eddy 503-953-0607 gsanders@henneberyeddy.com  

Sian Roberts The Miller Hull Partnership 206-718-2706 sroberts@millerhull.com  

Dan Petrescu Henneberry Eddy   dpetrescu@henneberyeddy.com  

Brian Grover Fortis Construction 503-572-5517 blain.grover@fortisconstruction.com  

Kurt Haapala Mahlum Architects 503-224-4032 khaapala@mahlum.com  

Mark Reuland KPFF 503-358-4786 mark.reuland@kpff.com  

Joan Smith McKinstry Co 503-445-7390 joans@mckinstry.com  

Kristy Edmark SERA Architects 503-445-7390 kristye@seradesign.com  

Monica Wiestsma PAE 415-767-2754 monica.wietsma@pae-engineers.com  

Jay Battleson Cameron McCarthy 541-668-0745 jbattleson@cameronmccarthy.com  

Dan Stevenson McKinstry Co 406-570-3621 danstev@mckinstry.com  

Sarah Dunn Skanska 971-284-5322 Sarah.dunn@skanska.com  

Miguel Lovera WRNS Studio 415-489-1972 molvera@wrnsstudio.com  

Amber Nobe Henneberry Eddy 503-542-1190 anobe@henneberyeddy.com 

Camilla Cok Henneberry Eddy   ccok@henneberyeddy.com 

Debbi Waters WRNS Studio 212-405-2442 dwaters@wrnsstudio.com  

Paul Kim BBT Architects 541-382-5535 pkim@bbtarchitects.com  

Emily Hager Andersen Construciton 503-358-9262 Ehager@andersen-const.com 

Paige Viehouser Catena Consulting 503-984-8574 paige@catenaengineers.com  

Conrad Brown PAE 503-708-3779 conrad.brown@pae-engineers.com  

Brad Wilson PAE 503-542-0548 brad.wilson@pae-engineers.com  
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